Features

Self - priming garden pump, also
suitable for the pressurisation of

water in domestic applications.

Compact, light, robust and easy to

use.

Motor with thermal protector.

Plastic Pump Housing

Model

Voltage

Frequency

Rated Power

Max. Head

Max. Flow

Max. Suction Depth
Outlet/Inlet

Power Cable Type
Electric Protection Class
Max. Delivery Temperature

Features

LKJ-600P
220V-240V
50Hz
600w

35m
3.0m%h

m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

350

Self - priming garden pump, also
suitable for the pressurisation of

water in domestic applications.

Compact, light, robust and easy to

use.

Motor with thermal protector.

Plastic Pump Housing

Model

Voltage

Frequency

Rated Power

Max. Head

Max. Flow

Max. Suction Depth
Outlet/Inlet

Power Cable Type
Electric Protection Class
Max. Delivery Temperature
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LKJ-601P
220V-240V
50Hz
600w

35m
3.0m%h

m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
PX4

BT

LKJ-800P
220V-240V
50Hz
800W

40m
3.6m%h

m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

35%C

LKJ-801P
220V-240V
50Hz
800W

40m
3.6m%h
m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

350

Features

Self - priming garden pump, also
suitable for the pressurisation of
water in domestic applications.

Compact, light, robust and easy to

use.

Motor with thermal protector.

Plastic Pump Housing

Model

Voltage

Frequency

Rated Power

Max. Head

Max. Flow

Max. Suction Depth
Outlet/Inlet

Power Cable Type
Electric Protection Class
Max. Delivery Temperature

Features

LKJ-602P
220V-240V
50Hz
600W

35m
3.0m%h

/m

1"%x1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

356G

Self - priming garden pump, also
suitable for the pressurisation of
water in domestic applications.

Compact, light, robust and easy to

use.

Motor with thermal protector.

Model

Voltage

Frequency

Rated Power

Max. Head

Max. Flow

Max. Suction Depth
Outlet/Inlet

Power Cable Type
Electric Protection Class
Max. Delivery Temperature

LKJ-603P
220V-240V
50Hz
600W

35m
3.0m%h
m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

350

LKJ-802P
220V-240V
50Hz
800w

40m
3.6m%h

m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
PX4

360

LKJ-902P
220V-240V
50Hz
900W

43m
3.6m%h

8m

1"x1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

350

LKJ-1102P
220V-240V
50Hz
1100W

46m

4.6m’n

8m

1"%x1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
IPX4

350

LKJ-1302P
220V-240V
50Hz
1300w

48m

5.0m*/h

8m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
[PX4

36 "C

LKJ-803P
220V-240V
50Hz
800W

40m
3.6m%h

m

1'%1"
HO7ZRN-F 1.5m
IPX4

350

LKJ-903P
220V-240V
50Hz
900W

43m
3.6m¥h
8m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.6m
IPX4

350

LKJ-1103P
220V-240V
50Hz
1100w

46m

4.6m’/n

8m

1'%x1"
HO7RN-F 1.5m
IPX4

360

LKJ-1303P
220V-240V
50Hz
1300w

48m

5.0m%h

8m

1"%1"
HO7RN-F 1.6m
IPX4
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